
Double doctoral major in Global Affairs & IB 
Year 1 (2009-2010)  

Fall  Spring  Summer 
26:553:602 History of International 
Business 

26:553:604 Corporate Innovation and 
International Business  

26:960:577 Statistical Linear Models 26:620:557 Social Science Research 
Methods  

26:620:685 Research Design 26:553:607 Global Political Economy 26:553:686 
First early research 

 
Year 2 (2010-2011)  

Fall  Spring  Summer  
26:553:601 Theory of International 
Business 26:620:677 Culture and Organization  

26:553:501 Cross-Border Management 26:620:685 Survey Research   

26:478:577 Global Governance 26:478:572. Evolution of the Global 
System 

26:553:687 
Second early research 

 
Year 3 (2011-2012)  

26:220:519 International Trade 26:220:507 Econometrics  
 
 
How requirements for Global Affairs are satisfied. 
 
Core (12 credits) 
26:553:602 History of International Business 
26:553:607 Global Political Economy 
26:478:572. Evolution of the Global System 
26:478:577. Global Governance 
Methodology (6 credits) 
26:960:577 Statistical Linear Models 
26:620:557 Social Science Research Methods 
Concentration  (18 credits) 
26:553:604 Corporate Innovation and International 
Business 
26:553:601 Theory of International Business 
26:620:677 Culture and Organization 
26:553:501 Cross-Border Management  
26:553:686 First early research 
26:553:687 Second early research 
Distribution (12 credits) 
26:830:545 Research Design 
26:220:507 Econometrics 
26:620:685 Survey Research 
26:220:519 International Trade 

How requirements for International Business in RBS 
are satisfied. 

 
Foundation/Methodology (4 courses) 
26:960:577 Statistical Linear Models 
26:620:557 Social Science Research Methods 
26:830:545 Research Design 
26:620:685 Survey Research 
Major (5 courses) 
26:553:602 History of International Business 
26:553:604 Corporate Innovation and International 
Business 
26:553:601 Theory of International Business 
26:620:677 Culture and Organization 
26:553:501 Cross-Border Management  
Minor (3 courses) 
26:220:519 International Trade 
26:478:572. Evolution of the Global System 
26:478:538. Global Environmental Issues 
Additional two courses  
26:220:507 Econometrics 
26:553:607 Global Political Economy 


